Linea Corsa Localita Inizio Ora Inizio Localita Fine Ora Fine

RE34 34506 SCANDIANO-ST 14:40 SCANDIANO-ST 14:59
RE39 39001 RONCOPIANIGI 06:18 CBALOCCHI-I.FEBBIO 06:36
RE39 39004 CBALOCCHI-I.FEBBIO 14:20 RONCOPIANIGI 14:38
RE41 41505 S.MARTINO-VROMA 06:48 CIM 07:27
RE41 41507 S. MARTINO IN RIO 06:50 CIM 07:27
RE41 41510 PRATO 07:20 CORREGGIO 07:42
RE41 41005 S. MARTINO IN RIO 13:12 CIM 13:40
RE41 41509 CORREGGIO 13:15 PRATO 13:37
RE41 41506 CIM 14:10 S.MARTINO-VROMA 14:49
RE41 41511 CORREGGIO 14:12 PRATO 14:34
RE41 41007 S. MARTINO IN RIO 15:15 CIM 15:43
RE43 43005 REGGIOLO 06:06 NOVELLARA 07:11
RE43 43501 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 06:09 CiM 07:25
RE43 43002 FABBRICO 06:55 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 07:05
RE43 43009 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 07:10 CORREGGIO 07:48
RE43 43515 NOVELLARA 07:20 CORREGGIO 07:45
RE43 43008 CORREGGIO 07:55 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 08:45
RE43 43523 NOVELLARA 12:50 CORREGGIO 13:10
RE43 43502 TONDO 13:00 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 14:20
RE43 43508 CORREG-P.TARE 13:07 CAMPAGNOLA 13:25
RE43 43512 CORREGGIO 13:10 NOVELLARA 13:29
RE43 43253 CAMPAGNOLA 13:30 CORREGGIO 13:45
RE43 43529 NOVELLARA 13:54 CORREGGIO 14:12
RE43 43015 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 14:00 CIM 15:00
RE43 43518 CORREGGIO 14:10 NOVELLARA 14:32
RE43 43020 CIM 14:10 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 15:28
RE43 43514 CORREGGIO 14:12 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 14:44
RE43 43017 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 14:25 CORREGGIO 15:00
RE43 43255 ROLO-STAZIONE FS 14:30 CiM 15:30
RE44 44009 C. MONTI 06:04 CIM 07:30
RE44 44532 CIM 06:10 C. MONTI 07:52
RE44 44007 FELINA 06:15 CIM 07:30
RE44 44513 CASINA 06:17 CIM 07:30
RE44 44512 CASINA 07:00 CMO-POLO SCO 07:45
RE44 44022 C. MONTI 07:50 CERRETO LAGHI 09:09
RE44 44535 CMO-POLO SCO 13:10 CASINA 13:37
RE44 44506 CMO-POLO SCO 13:15 CERRETO LAGHI 14:31
RE44 44020 CIM 13:25 C. MONTI 14:53
RE44 44514 POLO ROSSELLI 13:55 CASINA 14:37
RE44 44510 CIM 14:10 CASINA 15:22
RE44 44250 CASINA 14:40 C. MONTI 15:10
RE46 46002 CIM 05:51 CARPINETI 07:15
RE46 46013 CERREDOLO 06:15 BAISO 06:55
RE46 46003 CARPINETI 06:18 CIM 07:25
RE46 46503 CACAROLI-PONT 06:50 CIM 07:30
RE46 46017 BAISO 06:55 CIM 08:19
RE46 46502 CARPINETI 07:15 CMO-POLO SCO 07:42
RE46 46005 C. MONTI 08:21 CARPINETI 08:45

RE46 46019 CARPINETI 08:45 CiM 10:16



Linea
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Corsa
46250
46006
47003
47501
47505
47503
47509
47507
47004
47506
47006
47508
47014
47512
47008
47510
48003
48302
48317
48531
48319
48304
48307
48303
48308
48536
48544
48538
49516
49251
49512
53001
53004
53506
54501
54505
54507
54502
54007
56001
56003
56004
56005
56006
59502
65001
65002
65503
65003

Localita Inizio
CIM
CIM
LEGUIGNO
BELEO
LEGUIGNO
BELEO
LEGUIGNO
BELEO
CASINA
ROVET-I.BELEO
CASINA
ROVET-I.BELEO
CASINA
ROVET-I.BELEO
CASINA
ROVET-I.BELEO
C. MONTI
CIM
CIANO D'ENZA
CIANO - STAZ
SALVARANO
CIM
S.POLO-STAZ
Q.CASTELLA
CIM
CIM
POLO PATERLINI
CIM
MONTECCHIO-SC
CIANO - STAZ
MONTECCHIO-SC
CEREDOLO DCOPPI
CIANO - STAZ
CIANO - STAZ
ROMITA
V.MINOZZO-PISC
ROMITA
CMO-POLO SCO
V.MINOZZO-PISC
NOVELLANO
NOVELLANO
V.MINOZZO-PISC
NOVELLANO
V.MINOZZO-PISC
CIM
S. ILARIO-STAZ
MONTECCHIO-PRA
LORA
CALERNO-CANTO

Ora Inizio
13:05
14:10
06:15
06:17
06:40
06:42
07:25
07:27
13:15
13:23
13:40
13:48
14:30
14:38
15:15
15:23
05:38
06:20
06:34
06:50
06:51
07:00
07:15
07:45
08:20
13:15
13:18
13:25
13:08
13:34
14:20
07:02
13:15
15:15
06:10
07:05
07:40
13:10
13:50
05:54
07:41
13:52
15:18
17:24
12:59
06:40
06:58
07:08
07:25

Localita Fine
SCANDIANO-SC
CARPINETI
CASINA
ROVET-I.BELEO
CASINA
ROVET-I.BELEO
CASINA
ROVET-I.BELEO
LEGUIGNO
BELEO
LEGUIGNO
BELEO
LEGUIGNO
BELEO
LEGUIGNO
BELEO
CIANO D'ENZA
S.POLO-STAZ
CIM
CIM
CIM
Q.CASTELLA
CIM
CIM
Q.CASTELLA-CH
CIANO - STAZ
CIANO - STAZ
GHIARDO
S.POLO-STAZ
MONTECCHIO-SC
CIANO - STAZ
CIANO - STAZ
CEREDOLO DCOPPI
CEREDOLO DCOPPI
CERVAROLO
CMO-POLO SCO
V.MINOZZO-PISC
FONTAN-C.CERBIANI
C. MONTI
V.MINOZZ0-PISC
V.MINOZZO-PISC
NOVELLANO
V.MINOZZO-PISC
MORSIANO
MONTECAV-PT
MONTECCHIO-PRA
S. ILARIO-STAZ
MONTECCHIO-PRA
MONTECCHIO-PRA

Ora Fine
13:44
15:25
06:30
06:22
06:55
06:47
07:40
07:32
13:30
13:28
13:55
13:53
14:45
14:43
15:30
15:28
06:34
07:10
07:31
08:00
07:30
07:44
08:15
08:39
09:05
14:16
14:20
14:27
13:39
14:00
14:44
07:24
13:37
15:35
06:30
07:40
08:43
14:42
14:33
06:52
08:43
14:54
16:08
18:15
14:06
06:58
07:18
07:56
07:56
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Corsa
65514
67502
67251
68501
68510
68506
68251
68508
68509
71002
74503
74501
74504
77508
78503
78504
82002
82501
82004
82505
82009
82018
82512
82021
82025
82024
87503
87513
87508
87020
87523
87519
87010
87012
88001
88513
88552
88503
88502
88504
88002
88005
88509
88506
88524
88530
88511
88517
88512

Localita Inizio
MONTECCHIO-SC
CMO-V.D.BOSCO

TALADA
RUBIE-V25 APRILE
SCANDIANO-SC
SCANDIANO-SC
FONTANA CHIESA
RUBIE-V25 APRILE
FONTANA CHIESA
CIM
LIGONCHIO-LAG
V.MINOZZO-PISC
CMO-POLO SCO
MONTECCHIO-SC
ROT-VRADICI M
SASSUOLO TERM
CIM
CORREGGIO
CIM
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CIM

CORREGGIO
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ

CIM
GONZAGA
GUASTALLA
BRUGNETO-VVINCI
CIM
SUZZARA-SCUOLE
SUZZARA-SCUOLE
CIM
GUASTALLA
TOANO

CA' MARAST-ICERRE'

MURAGLIONE
BAISO
CAVOLA
PSECCHIA-ISASSU
SASSUOLO TERM
MURAGLIONE
TOANO
SASSUOLO TERM
SASS-STAZIONE
SASS-STAZIONE
TOANO-SCU MED
BAISO
SASSUOLO TERM

Ora Inizio
07:50
12:59
13:40
07:15
13:55
13:55
14:48
15:05
15:20
13:00
06:35
07:05
13:10
14:20
07:00
15:13
06:15
06:40
07:20
07:23
07:30
12:30
13:12
13:15
14:15
15:05
05:50
06:35
07:13
07:35
13:10
14:00
14:10
15:10
05:26
05:47
06:22
06:46
07:22
07:37
08:00
08:25
08:50
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:10
14:00
14:01

Localita Fine
S. ILARIO-STAZ
TALADA
C. MONTI
SCANDIANO-SC
FONTANA CHIESA
SALVATERRA
RUBIE-V25 APRILE
FONTANA CHIESA
RUBIE-V25 APRILE
PRATICELLO
CMO-POLO SCO
CMO-POLO SCO
LIGONCHIO-LAG
PUIANEL-GRAMSCI
SCANDIANO-SC
CERREDOLO
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CIM
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CORREGGIO
CIM
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CIM
CIM
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
GUASTALLA
CIM
SUZZARA-SCUOLE
GUASTALLA
BRUGNETO-VVINCI
BRUGNETO-VVINCI
GUASTALLA
GONZAGA
SASSUOLO TERM
CERREDOLO
BAISO
SASSUOLO TERM
TOANO-SCU MED
TOANO-SCU MED
MURAGLIONE
SASSUOLO TERM
SASSUOLO TERM
QUARA
BAISO
ROT-VRADICI M
SVOLTA-I.CAVOL
MURAGLIONE
QUARA

Ora Fine
08:07
13:35
14:05
07:45
14:48
14:13
15:03
15:20
15:30
13:59
07:45
07:40
14:48
15:04
07:46
15:53
07:22
07:20
08:15
07:45
08:20
13:40
13:37
14:22
15:08
16:00
06:33
07:29
07:45
08:36
13:52
14:42
15:07
15:53
06:28
06:29
06:44
07:51
08:07
08:07
08:25
08:53
09:56
14:35
13:55
13:38
14:09
14:22
15:26



Linea
RE88
RE88
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE93
RE94
RE94
RE94
RE94
RE94
RE94
RE9S5
RE9S5
RE9S5
RE9S5
RE9S6
RE96
RE9S6
RE96
RE9S6
RE96
RE9S6
RE96
RE9S6

Corsa
88526
88508
93003
93007
93503
93502
93015
93508
93512
93511
93517
93514
93022
93255
94007
94513
94006
94008
94504
94511
95501
95509
95512
95516
96001
96503
96502
96004
96251
96014
96510
96508
96253

Localita Inizio
SASS-PISCINE
ROTEGLIA-CIMIT
BORETTO
VIADANA
CASTELNOVO SOT
BORETT-V.MAG
VIADANA
CIM
CIM
VIADA-I.VANONI
BORETTO
CIM
CIM
VIADANA
MONTECCHIO-SC
MONTECCHIO-SC
CIM
CIM
ITF - RIVALTA
MONTECCHIO-SC
REGGIOLO
NOVELLARA
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
SASSUOLO TERM
SALVA-1.V.GIO

CASALGR-IVGRAMSCI

CIM
SASSUOLO TERM
CIM
CIM
CIM
SALVA-1.V.GIO

Ora Inizio
14:10
14:40
05:55
06:13
06:55
06:58
08:13
13:00
13:10
13:30
13:45
13:50
14:10
14:21
06:35
06:44
06:45
07:40
13:45
14:20
06:25
07:14
13:15
14:15
06:30
06:45
06:57
08:00
08:05
13:00
13:45
14:10
14:17

Localita Fine
TOANO
BAISO
CIM
CIM
CIM
VIADANA
CIM
VIADANA
BORETT-V.MAG
BORETTO
CIM
COGRUZZO
BORETTO
BORETTO
CIM
CIM
MONTECCHIO-SC
MONTECCHIO-SC
MONTECCHIO-SC
CAVRIAGO-ZAE
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
CARPI-AUTOSTAZ
REGGIOLO
REGGIOLO
CIM
CIM
SASSUOLO TERM
SASSUOLO TERM
CIM
SASSUOLO TERM
SALVA-1.V.GIO
SALVATERRA
CIM

Ora Fine
15:25
14:55
06:57
07:26
07:31
07:50
09:29
14:21
14:18
13:45
15:07
14:54
15:32
14:31
07:25
07:44
07:42
08:33
14:30
14:40
07:23
07:45
14:06
15:03
07:25
07:30
07:40
08:50
08:55
13:45
14:20
14:55
14:57



